
From: Daniel Quaglia   
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2024 6:20 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Additional Dwelling Units 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Dear Hamilton City Council, 

I am writing to you from Ward 11 where I've lived the past two years, after living in Ward 6 for the 
previous 30. 

I want to express my support for permitting two-storey laneway homes in our community. This change 
would provide much-needed flexibility to address the pressing issues of housing affordability and 
density while preserving the character of our neighborhoods. 

Two-storey designs allow for more livable space on smaller lots, making them ideal for families, 
multigenerational living, or rental opportunities. They also promote sustainable land use by maximizing 
the potential of existing infrastructure without compromising green space. 

I urge you to support this initiative to help meet our city's growing housing needs while fostering diverse 
and inclusive neighborhoods. 

Thank you for your consideration. 

Daniel Quaglia 
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